3
Linear Roller Systems
LR Series
2
Performance Overview
 LR 6 LR 14 LR 14HD LR 25
 Maximum Carriage Load N (lbs) 649 (146) 2,669 (600) 3,350 (753) 11,552 (2,597)
 Pully Diameter (mm): Reversing Unit 40 47.75 47.75 47.75 47.75

Roller System from Parker IPS
3
How To Order
Order Example
 Adapter
 Flange  Bolt  Bolt Pilot Pilot
 Mount Type Circle Size Dia. Depth
 A 98.40 M5 73.02 3.5
 B 66.70 M4 38.10 2.0
 C 75.00 M5 60.00 3.0
 D 98.40 M6 73.02 3.5
 E 100.00 M6 80.00 4.0
 F 70.00 M4 50.00 3.5
 G 90.00 M5 70.00 3.5
Note: All fl ange data in mm
LR  B  5  S0150  B  2000  R1   S1  F1  –  A22A34
 ✔ Accessories
  (Replace # with
  Quantity Required)
A1# Bumpers
A2# Proximity Switch
A3# Exciter Cam
A4# Timing Belt Guide
A5# Hand Crank Assembly**
A6# Carriage Locking
 Mechanism**
 ✔ Adapter Flange†
  (See Dim. Table)
 F1 Blank, No Servicing
 F2 Universal Adapter
 Special Servicing*
 F3 Mounting Type A
 F4 Mounting Type B
 F5 Mounting Type C
 F6 Mounting Type D
 F7 Mounting Type E
 F8 Mounting Type F
 F9 Mounting Type G**
*   Contact customer service for
 technical assistance
** Manual Systems only
† See page 11 for instant motor/
 gearbox approval selection
✔ System Size
 LR 6 ........................................................  A
 LR 14 ......................................................  B
 LR 14HD .................................................  C
 LR 25 ......................................................  D
✔ Extrusion Selection
 40x40 Standard ......................................  1